



CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413

Reg. Office : 1-5th Floor, Aditraj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 Ft Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad - 380015.

Date: 15th February, 2023

To,

Listing Compliances, BSE Limited , P. J. Towers, Fort, Mumbai - 400001. Scrip Code: 539938; Scrip Id: MIL	Listing Compliances, CSE - India , 7, Lyons Range, Dalhousie Kolkata - 700001.
---	--

Sub: Newspaper Clipping of unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022.

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

We hereby wish to inform you that the unaudited financial results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 were approved at the meeting of Board of Directors held on Tuesday, 14th February, 2023.

In continuation to the same, the newspaper clipping duly published in English and Gujarati Newspaper is enclosed herewith.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

For, Medico Intercontinental Limited

Puneeta Sharma
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Encl: As stated



KMF Builders & Developers Ltd.
 Regd. Office: Flat No. 508, Golf Manor, NAL Wind Tunnel Road, Murgeshpalya, Bangalore-560017, Ph:-25238007, 41486142-43
 CIN: L45203KA1995PLC017422 www.kmfbuilders.com kmfbuilders95@gmail.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 (Fig in Rs.)

Sl No	Particulars	QTRLY		YEARLY	
		Quarter ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Nine months ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Quarter ended (31.12.2021) Unaudited	Year ended (31.03.2022) Audited
1	Total Income from operations	79,00,000	1,58,00,000	2,63,50,010	3,27,50,010
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the company)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000
7	Reserves (excl. Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5 each) (for continuing and operations)	0.02	0.12	0.14	0.26

Notes: - The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The above unaudited financial results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 were reviewed by the audit committee at the meeting held on 13.02.2023 and approved by the Board of Directors and taken on record at the meeting held on 13.02.2023. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com & on the company website www.kmfbuilders.com

By order of the Board
KMF Builders & Developers Ltd
 Sd/-
 Gorve Chadha
 Managing Director

Place: Delhi
 Date: 13.02.2023

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED
 Regd. Off. : 19th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408
 Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070
 Tel. No. : 011-40322100, CIN: L33200UP1993PLC015474
 E-mail: cs_cfh@gindalgroup.com, Website: www.consofinvest.com

EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022		Quarter ended 31.12.2021		Year Ended 31.03.2022	
	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited
Total Income from operations	1,105	501	1,125	1,222		
Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	1,093	471	1,085	266		
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,093	471	1,085	266		
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	987	441	884	61		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619		
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3233	3233	3233	3,233		
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	3.05	1.36	2.73	0.19		

Notes: 1. Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder. 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2023 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor's of the Company. 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.consofinvest.com.

By order of the Board
 For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited
 Sd/-
 Radhe Shyam
 Director
 DIN : 00649458

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 14th February 2023

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED
 (CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913)
 Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria, Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.
 Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

S.No	31-12-2022		30-09-2022		31-12-2021		31-12-2021		31-03-2022	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	2875.38	4112.44				
2	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83	403.23				
3	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83	403.23				
4	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33	295.96				
5	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33	295.96				
6	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23				
7	-	-	-	-	-	666.92				
8	-	-	-	-	-	3018.15				
9	-	-	-	-	-	909.22				
10	-	-	-	-	-	-				
11	-	-	-	-	-	0.77				
12	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**	1.26**				
13	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**	1.26**				
14	-	-	-	-	-	-				
15	-	-	-	-	-	0.48				
16	-	-	-	-	-	3.08				

**Not Annualized

Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

S.No	31-12-2022		30-09-2022		31-12-2021	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	1525.61	1419.50	4069.47			
2	194.72	164.03	493.03			
3	194.72	164.03	493.03			
4	144.67	121.82	365.63			
5	144.67	121.82	365.63			
6	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23			
7	-	-	-			
8	-	-	-			
9	-	-	-			
10	-	-	-			
11	-	-	-			
12	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**			
13	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**			
14	-	-	-			
15	-	-	-			
16	-	-	-			

**Not Annualized

Notes: 1. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results. 2. The above is an extract of detailed format of Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with BSE LTD. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with segment based information for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com).

By order of Board of Directors
 Balagopal Veliyath
 Executive Director
 DIN: 05254460

Place: Kochi
 Date: 13.02.2023

MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 106, (1st Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092
 Phone: 91-11-49901667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in
 (CIN: L65993DL1982PLC013738)

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

Sr. No	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,765,999	3,643,260	781,582
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	166,572
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,296,276	2,547,921	(193,329)
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450,000	12,450,000	12,450,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.83	0.97	0.13
	1. Basic:	0.83	0.97	0.13
	2. Diluted:	0.83	0.97	0.13

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.in.

For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited
 Sd/-
 Sati Nath Das
 Director
 DIN: 03114586

Place of Signing: New Delhi
 Date: 14th February, 2023

LAGNAM SPINTEX LIMITED
 CIN: L17119RJ2010PLC032089
 Plant & Registered Office: A 51-53, RIICO Growth Centre Hamirgarh, Bhillwara- 311001 (Raj)
 M : +91-94616-56067 | Email : rparashar@lagnam.com Web : www.lagnamspinsex.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022 (Rs in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	
1	Total Income From Operations	7,212.81	6,292.65	9,095.06	21,428.79	34,844.14
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	4,054.28
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	4,054.28
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	38.59	164.05	940.07	824.09	2,879.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	23.02	167.36	938.58	808.40	2,884.69
6	Equity Share Capital	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31.03.2022	-	-	-	-	6,769.41
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	16.30
	1. Basic	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	16.30
	2. Diluted	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	16.30

Notes: (1) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on Tuesday, 14th February, 2023. (2) This statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015, as amended and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable. (3) The Company has taken effective steps for implementation of the Expansion Project of Rs. 218.00 crores for installation of 41,472 spindles for manufacturing of 100% Compact cotton yarn and spent Rs. 28.99 Cr. on the Project as on 31.12.2022. The Expansion Project is on schedule. (4) The figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary. (5) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended 31st December 2022, Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lagnamspinsex.com.

For Lagnam Spintex Limited
 Sd/-
 Anand Mangal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03113542

Dated : 14-02-2023
 Place : Bhillwara

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED
 CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413
 Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adit Raj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 Ft Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015
 Phone: 079 2674 2739
 Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com

Extracts of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022. (Amt. in Lakhs except for the EPS)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	1216.26	2649.37	1015.81	1828.16	4746.68	1767.60
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	50.85	150.95	45.29	116.39	349.47	100.24
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	50.85	150.95	45.29	116.39	349.47	100.24
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	37.77	112.09	33.80	86.83	259.33	74.77
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	37.77	112.09	33.80	86.83	259.33	74.77
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	1000.00	1000.00	324.90	1000.00	1000.00	324.90
Earning per equity share						
Basic	0.41	2.13	1.04	0.94	4.93	2.30
Diluted	0.41	2.13	1.04	0.94	4.93	2.30

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with Limited Review Report for the quarter and half year ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.medicointercontinental.com).

The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on February 14, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the aforesaid financial results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The Financial Results of the Company has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified under the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Medico Intercontinental Limited
 Sd/-
 Samir Shah
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03350268

Date: 14/02/2023
 Place: Ahmedabad

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539
 Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 224822/996; Fax: 03842 241539
 Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufm.investorgrievances@gmail.com;
 Website: ufmindl.weebly.com;

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 (Rs in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited		Year to date upto 31.12.2022 Unaudited		Quarter ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited		Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited	
	Total Income from Operations	3,319.77	8,892.08	2,863.87	8,808.40			
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04	140.78				
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04	140.78				
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	63.21	132.73	54.76	111.40				
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)*	63.21	132.73	54.76	111.40				
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	593.26	593.26	593.26	593.26				
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	NA	1,361.36				
Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA	162.50				
Net Worth	NA	NA	NA	1,954.62				
Paid Up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA	656.55				
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA				
Debt/Equity Ratio	NA	NA	NA	0.05				
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)								
-Basic and Diluted (₹)	1.07	1.99	0.92	1.88				
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-				
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	11.85	17.06	86.62	5.88				
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.87	4.02	8.46	4.21				

NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:
 1.

કેન્દ્ર સરકાર નવી પેન્શન યોજના વધુ આકર્ષક બનાવે તેવી શક્યતા

પ્રશાંત સાહુ ખયાળ ઓપીએસ અને સરકારી કર્મચારીઓને કરી શકાય. જ્યારે ઓપીએસ વ્યક્તિના કાર્યકાળ નવી દિલ્હી, તા. ૧૪ સુધારા-લક્ષી નવી પેન્શન સરકારી તિજોરી પર વધુ બોજ નિર્ધારિત લાભોની વિભાવના દરમિયાનના યોગદાનમાંથી ખાતરીપૂર્વકના લાભો યોજના (એનપીએસ) વચ્ચે નાખ્યા વિના હાલની સ્કિમમાં પર આધારિત છે, ત્યારે ૬૦ ટકા સંચિત કોર્પસ નિવૃત્તિ સાથે જૂની પેન્શન વ્યવસ્થા મધ્યમ માર્ગે ચાલીને પેન્શન ફેરફાર કરીને એનપીએસ સિદ્ધાંત કે જે એનપીએસને સમયે ઉપાડવાની મંજૂરી છે. (ઓપીએસ) માટેની માગ સુધારાને બચાવવાના માર્ગે હેટલ લેવામાં આવેલા છેલ્લા નિર્ધારિત કરે છે તે આવા ઉપાડ પણ કરમુક્ત છે. વધવા સાથે કેન્દ્ર અને કેટલીક શોધી રહી છે. એક ચિકિત્સ પગારના લગભગ ૫૦ ટકા વ્યાખ્યાયિત યોગદાન છે. બાકીના ૪૦ ટકા વાર્ષિક રાજ્ય સરકારો નાણાકીય રીતે વિચારવામાં આવી રહ્યા છે કે પર બંધારીકૃત પેન્શન ઓફર એનપીએસ સ્કિમ હેટલ રોકાણ કરવામાં આવે છે.

GOKUL REFOILS AND SOLVENT LIMITED

CIN : L15142GJ1992PLC018745 Regd. Office : State Highway No. 41, Nr. Sujapur Patia, Sidhpur, Gujarat - 38451

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022

Particulars	Standalone Results					Consolidated Results				
	Quarter ending 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ending 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ending 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ending 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)
Total income from operations (net)	212.50	-	471.48	-	1141.78	54560.68	77737.13	227331.85	219697.37	305302.67
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	43.12	11.28	217.97	129.77	166.73	470.80	825.00	2362.20	2541.27	3673.83
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	43.12	11.28	217.97	129.77	166.73	470.80	825.00	2362.20	2541.27	3673.83
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32.37	12.81	178.09	114.65	143.19	340.07	605.28	1816.68	1915.93	2652.40
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	33.49	11.69	181.08	110.91	145.15	341.19	605.09	1815.93	1915.18	2660.68
Equity Share Capital	1979.90	1979.90	1979.90	1979.90	1979.90	1979.90	1979.90	1979.90	1979.90	1979.90
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	19413.38	-	-	-	-	28413.76
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
Basic :	0.03	0.01	0.18	0.12	0.14	0.34	0.61	1.84	1.94	2.68
Diluted :	0.03	0.01	0.18	0.12	0.14	0.34	0.61	1.84	1.94	2.68

Note : (1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the Meeting held on February 14, 2023. (2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites and company's website on www.gokulgroup.com (3) The above results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2022 has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 14.02.2023

For Gokul Refoils & Solvent Limited
Dharmendrasinh Rajput, Managing Director
(DIN 03050088)

MBL Infrastructure Ltd.

(CIN-L27109DL1995PLC338407)

Registered & Corporate Office: Baani Corporate One, Suite No. 308, 3rd Floor, Plot No. 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025
Tel No. 011-48593300; Fax No. 011-48593320; www.mblinfra.com; email : cs@mblinfra.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs except earnings per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022		
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited		
1.	Total Income from Operations	4,045	4,008	5,389	11,471	12,865	6,085	6,148	7,484	18,087	20,521
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,029	293	1,627	1,478	2,412	(178)	(1,552)	464	(3,418)	(809)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,029	293	1,627	1,478	2,412	(178)	(1,552)	464	(3,418)	(809)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	111	88	1,247	356	4,609	(1,099)	(1,764)	81	(4,550)	1,379
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	111	87	1,253	357	4,618	(1,099)	(1,765)	87	(4,549)	1,388
6.	Equity Share Capital	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475
7.	Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earning Per Share (before / after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 each)										
	(i) Basic	0.11	0.08	1.20	0.34	4.41	(1.05)	(1.68)	0.08	(4.34)	1.33
	(ii) Diluted	0.11	0.08	1.20	0.34	4.41	(1.05)	(1.68)	0.08	(4.34)	1.33

NOTES :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results of quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Detailed Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and are available on Company's website www.mblinfra.com
- The above Un-audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules issued thereafter. The Un-audited financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on February 14, 2023.
- Figures for the previous period/quarter have been reworked/regrouped/recasted wherever considered necessary.

For MBL Infrastructure Ltd.

Anjanee Kumar Lakhota
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN 00357695)

Date : 14th February, 2023
Place : New Delhi



ARVIND FASHIONS LIMITED

CIN - L52399GJ2016PLC085595

Regd. Office: Naroda Road, Ahmedabad - 380025

A MEMBER OF LALBHAI GROUP

Website: www.arvindfashions.com Email: investor.relations@arvindbrands.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(₹ in Crores except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,194.80	1,201.85	1,016.90	3,319.12	2,185.24	3,122.92
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	34.06	45.10	22.00	92.38	(119.93)	(109.88)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	34.06	45.10	22.00	92.38	(119.93)	(109.88)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	22.19	28.08	17.63	58.44	(126.46)	(104.08)
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing and Discontinuing operations	22.19	28.08	17.63	58.44	(259.08)	(236.70)
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	23.31	28.91	17.35	61.06	(258.01)	(237.13)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	53.12	53.10	52.96	53.12	52.96	52.97
7	Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet						697.28
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 4/- each) (Continuing and Discontinuing Operations)						
	Basic : (Rs.)	0.61	1.37	0.48	1.94	(22.59)	(21.90)
	Diluted : (Rs.)	0.61	1.37	0.48	1.94	(22.59)	(21.90)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.arvindfashions.com.
- The above consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 which have been subjected to limited review by the Auditors of the Group, were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 14, 2023 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unqualified audit opinion.

Standalone Information:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
Total Income	184.55	180.55	198.25	482.95	414.19	523.45
Profit/(Loss) before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.40	9.38	6.54	12.48	12.44	8.88
Profit/ (Loss) before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.40	9.38	6.54	12.48	12.44	8.88
Profit/(Loss) after Tax	1.34	9.28	5.41	12.29	10.31	7.44
Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (net of tax)	(0.12)	(0.19)	(0.02)	(0.36)	(0.06)	(0.43)
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) after tax	1.22	9.09	5.39	11.93	10.25	7.01

Place: Bangalore
Date: February 14, 2023

For Arvind Fashions Limited
Shailesh Chaturvedi
Managing Director & CEO

Indosolar Limited

CIN: L18101DL2005PLC134879

Regd Office: C-12, Friends Colony (East), New Delhi - 110065, India
E-mail : manojpatil@waaree.com | Website: www.indosolar.com | Telefax No : +91 -120 - 4762500

EXTRACTS OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31/12/2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Period ended		Year Ended	
		31-Dec-22	30-Sep-22	31-Dec-22	31-Mar-22		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
1	Total income from operations (net)	20.82	74.37	95.19	-		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period from ordinary activities (Before Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate, tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(54.84)	(64.49)	(187.27)	(1,483.91)		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(54.84)	(64.49)	1,08,969.84	(12,231.79)		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(54.84)	(64.49)	1,08,969.84	(12,231.79)		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(comprising profit or (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	(54.84)	(64.49)	1,08,969.84	(12,231.79)		
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value RS.10/- per share)	4,160.37	4,160.37	4,160.37	37,206.71		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year.	(1,49,216.15)	(1,49,216.15)	(1,49,216.15)	(1,36,984.36)		
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised for the quarter and nine months ended)						
	(a) Basic(in Rs.)	(0.09)	(0.11)	179.77	(3.29)		
	(b) Diluted(in Rs.)	(0.09)	(0.11)	179.77	(3.29)		

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Result quarter and nine months ended ended December 31, 2022 is available on www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com
- The above unaudited financial results of the company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2022 have been reviewed by the audit committee and taken on record approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th February 2023.
- The above result are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) notified by the ministry of Corporate affairs

For IndoSolar Limited
sd/-
Hitesh C. Doshi
DIN: 00293668
Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th February 2023



UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(Rupees in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	11,500.04	8,495.31	34,743.09
2.	Net Profit before tax	2,886.09	718.46	3,094.26
3.	Net Profit after tax	2,266.14	588.90	2,491.11
4.	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,309.07	613.28	2,452.13
5.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	201.42	94.37	94.37
6.	Reserves (excluding Security premium & Revaluation Reserve)	21,519.56	14,091.95	14,979.59
7.	Securities Premium	98,153.38	39,482.89	39,461.27
8.	Net Worth	120,641.52	54,119.24	54,985.26
9.	Outstanding Debt	170,164.85	185,554.45	180,065.68
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Share	Nil	Nil	Nil
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	1.41	3.43	3.27
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- Each)			
	(a) Basic :	32.10	10.82	45.76
	(b) Diluted :	30.87	10.55	44.62
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
14.	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA

NOTES:-

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and year to date financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange ("BSE") under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("the Regulations"). The full format of the said financial results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange at <https://www.bseindia.com/xml-data/corpfiling/AttachLive/09966f41-dd3c-438d-9a7b-ca6525aab238.pdf> and the Company's website at www.shubham.co.
- For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the Regulations, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE and can be accessed on <https://www.bseindia.com/xml-data/corpfiling/AttachLive/09966f41-dd3c-438d-9a7b-ca6525aab238.pdf>.